Data Sheet
1
High Power Uncooled 980nm Pump Laser Module
in 10-Pin mini-BTF Package
LU96*-10R Series
Features:
 Up to 500mW kink-free power over full
operating temperature range

compliance is held as part of our controlled documentation for each of our compliant products. RoHS compliant parts are
available to order, please refer to the ordering information section for further details.
Ordering Information
Kink-free Power Operating power 974nm Code 976nm Code
310mW 280mW LU96A74E-10R LU96A76E-10R
320mW 290mW LU96B74E-10R LU96B76E-10R
330mW 300mW LU96C74E-10R LU96C76E-10R
340mW 310mW LU96D74E-10R LU96D76E-10R
350mW 320mW LU96E74E-10R LU96E76E-10R
360mW 330mW LU96F74E-10R LU96F76E-10R
375mW 340mW LU96G74E-10R LU96G76E-10R
385mW 350mW LU96H74E-10R LU96H76E-10R
400mW 360mW LU96J74E-10R LU96J76E-10R
410mW 370mW LU96K74E-10R LU96K76E-10R
420mW 380mW LU96L74E-10R LU96L76E-10R
430mW 390mW LU96M74E-10R LU96M76E-10R
440mW 400mW LU96N74E-10R LU96N76E-10R
450mW 410mW LU96P74E-10R LU96P76E-10R
465mW 420mW LU96R74E-10R LU96R76E-10R
475mW 430mW LU96S74E-10R LU96S76E-10R
485mW 440mW LU96T74E-10R LU96T76E-10R
500mW 450mW LU96U74E-10R LU96U76E-10R
510mW 460mW LU96V74E-10R LU96V76E-10R
Patents
This product is protected by US patents 6,782,024, 6,798,815, 6,837,075, 7,173,953  and  7,218,659 and other patents
and applications pending worldwide.
Contact Information